
Merlot
Italy, Trentino

Primitivo
Italy

Sangiovese
Italy, Sicily

Cabernet Sauvignon
Italy

Montepulciano
Italy, Veneto

Shiraz
Italy, Sicily

Nero D’avola
Italy, Sicily

Valpolicella
Italy, Veneto

Chianti Classico
Italy, Tuscany

Primitivo di Manduria
Italy

Ripasso Valpolicella
Italy

Barolo - Piemonte
Italy

Amarone
Italy, Veneto

Bottle: £24.50 / Glass 175ml: £6.50 / Large 250ml: 

£26.00

£26.00

£29.00

£29.00

£29.00

£30.30

£30.00

£36.00

£39.00

£59.00

£79.00

Prosecco
Italy, Veneto

Prosecco Roso
Italy, Veneto

Moet et Chandon
France

Bollinger NV
France

Bottle: £29.00 / Glass: £8.50

£29.00

£89.00

£99.50

Grappa

Lemoncello

Sambucca

£5.95

£4.00

£5.50

£5.00

£5.45

Averna

Frangelico

Peroni (Bottle) 

Peroni (Pint Draught) 

Peroni (Half Draught) 

More ti

Budwiser (Bottle) 

Cider

£4.95

£6.95

£4.50

£4.95

£4.95

£5.95

Water Still / Sparkling (500ml) 

Coca Cola / Diet Coke 

Lemonade

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Pineapple Juice

Tonic Water

£4.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

Pinot Grigio
Italy, Veneto

Gavi
Italy

Chardonnay
Italy, Veneto

Sauvignon Blan c
Italy, Veneto

Verdichio Classico
Italy, Veneto

Frascati
Italy, Lazio

Gavi Di Gavi 
Italy, Piedmont

£27.50

£27.50

£29.50

£27.50

£39.50

Pinot Grigio Blush
Italy, Veneto

Bottle: £24.50 / Glass 175ml £6.50 Glass 250ml £8.50

R E D  W I N E

R O S É

W HI T E  W I N E

S P E C I AL S

C H A M P AG NE

S P I R I T S  &  L I Q U O R

B E E R S

S O F T  D R I NK S

*All spirits and liquers are served in 25ml measures.
Prices are inclusive of VAT. There will be an optional 10%
service charge for parties of 6 or more.

Allergen Advice - All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens are present and our menu description 
does not include all ingredients. If you have an allergy please let us know before ordering.

Call: 0161 442 2423
Email: bookings@terraemare.co.uk

BOOK YOUR
NEXT VISIT

www.terraemare.co.uk

29 Shaw Road, Heaton Moor
Stockport SK4 4AG

£8.50

£5.95Martell

Bottle: £24.50 / Glass 175ml £6.50 / Glass 250ml £8.50

£29.50

£5.95

£5.95Glenfiddich

Hennessy

Slimline Tonic

Soda Water

Tomato Juice

Bottle: £25.95 / Glass 175ml: £7.00 / Large 250ml: £9.00


