

## RED WINE

Merlot Italy, Trentino	Bottle: £24.50 / Glass 175ml: £6.50 / Large 250ml: £8.50
Primitivo Italy	Bottle: £25.95 / Glass 175ml: £7.00 / Large 250ml: £9.00
Sangiovese Italy, Sicily	£26.00
Cabernet Sauvignon Italy	£26.00
Montepulciano Italy, Veneto	£29.00
Shiraz Italy, Sicily	£29.00
Nero D'avola Italy, Sicily	£29.00
Valpolicella Italy, Veneto	£30.30
Chianti Classico Italy, Tuscany	£30.00
Primitivo di Manduria Italy	£36.00
Ripasso Valpolicella Italy	£39.00
Barolo - Piemonte Italy	£59.00
Amarone Italy, Veneto	£79.00

## ROSÉ

Pinot Grigio Blush Italy, Veneto	Bottle: £24.50 / Glass 175ml £6.50 Glass 250ml £8.50
-------------------------------------	--

## WHITE WINE

Pinot Grigio Italy, Veneto	Bottle: £24.50 / Glass 175ml £6.50 / Glass 250ml £8.50
Gavi Italy	£29.50
Chardonnay Italy, Veneto	£27.50
Sauvignon Blanc Italy, Veneto	£27.50
Verdichio Classico Italy, Veneto	£29.50
Frascati Italy, Lazio	£27.50
Gavi Di Gavi Italy, Piedmont	£39.50

## SPECIALS

Check out our blackboard or ask a member of staff for more details

\*All spirits and liquers are served in 25ml measures.  
Prices are inclusive of VAT. There will be an optional 10% service charge for parties of 6 or more.

## CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco Italy, Veneto	Bottle: £29.00 / Glass: £8.50
Prosecco Roso Italy, Veneto	£29.00
Moet et Chandon France	£89.00
Bollinger NV France	£99.50

## SPIRITS & LIQUOR

Grappa	£5.95
Limoncello	£4.00
Sambucca	£5.50
Averna	£5.00
Frangelico	£5.45
Hennessy	£5.95
Martell	£5.95
Glenfiddich	£5.95

## BEERS

Peroni (Bottle)	£4.95
Peroni (Pint Draught)	£6.95
Peroni (Half Draught)	£4.50
Moretti	£4.95
Budwiser (Bottle)	£4.95
Cider	£5.95

## SOFT DRINKS

Water Still / Sparkling (500ml)	£4.95
Coca Cola / Diet Coke	£3.95
Lemonade	£3.95
Orange Juice	£3.95
Apple Juice	£3.95
Cranberry Juice	£3.95
Pineapple Juice	£3.95
Tonic Water	£3.95
Slimline Tonic	£3.95
Soda Water	£3.95
Tomato Juice	£3.95

Allergen Advice - All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens are present and our menu description does not include all ingredients. If you have an allergy please let us know before ordering.

BOOK YOUR  
NEXT VISIT

Call: 0161 442 2423  
Email: [bookings@terraemare.co.uk](mailto:bookings@terraemare.co.uk)



29 Shaw Road, Heaton Moor  
Stockport SK4 4AG

[www.terraemare.co.uk](http://www.terraemare.co.uk)

RESTAURANT BAR CAFE CHICHETI